AR,

.

THE CANADIAN RAILWAY & S'I‘EAMBOA'I‘ GUIDE. 89

e e

——m

GREAT WESTERN RAILWAY ’BF OANM)A FRI)M SUSP. BRIDGE N. FALLS, TO DETROIT,

PASSENGER TRAIN TIME TABLE.

Trams we run by Humndton Tune.  Chicago time is 30 mmutes slower , Detront time 15 minutes slower , Albany tune
30 muinates fuster ; Buffilo tme 15 minutes faster.

—

SUS. BRIDGE (N. FALLS) TO WINDSOR, &ec. WINDSOR TO SUS. BRIDGE (N. FALLS), &c.
Distnce, 1128 4 6|86 Distance 1121874 | 6 8
2| 4| (GOING WEST.) ' g “ :‘5' 3 g (GOING BAST) S 5 § g
ol .
3z i3 5 4 48 e g% 4 )
g b Ntations. . a B i 8 ’?P g Et B Stations S E B o g
E , 5 ® A4l 5= 4|®m A =
1; A..\Lf.\.u.‘al-.u r.A. s ! 3 A M.lan ST | SY TN
N. FALLS, depart, | 7.1510.30, 4.50110.30 43 i |WINDSOR, depart 6.30/11.30 7.45
Pt. Dalhoveie Junc. 1 ; 8 '8 [Tecumseh P.AL ’ b
93 94 Thorold ( : 7.3810.52 6.16110.52 E 9 i 117 |Belle River 7.05012.05 8.20 g
2 | 11}3t. Catherines i { 7.4811.20; 5.2611.02 ga {|14 , 31 [Baptiste Creck ¢ 0
53] 17 [ordan : e.oal L 40 - (144 46J{CHATHAM 8.10] 1.10 9.20
51 22 [Beamsville ‘ | 8.15 5.53 © 1156 | 604 Thamesville 8.4, S
43| 263|Grimsby ; : 8.2611.46! 6.05 81! 69}{Bothwell ) 9.10 a
5 | 312{Ontario ; 8.87@;)..\1. G.l; AN 44 13} gg\vbury . 0.2?1 2.18 10.20] &
arrive 9.05,12. 15 6.42§12.02 6}) 80 !Glencoc ; 9.3%7 2.28 .
113 434 HAMILTON {depari 9 2012.35] 6.55102.10] P || 9} s9}fLongwood (Skind) «  |i0.00] 2.50 5
54| 48}|Dundes . 9.3712.55! 7 20 51l 5| 941t Brydges . 10. 12} 3.03 &
34| 62 {Flamboro’ | 9.50! 7.3¢C & || 5 | 99§|Komoka 10.23} 3.16 11.20 @
23] 541[Copetown : 10.00; 7.40 101}1092lLONDON artive 'a.v. [10.50) 3 40 11.458
13{ 59 |Lynden : 10.10; 7.50 : 4 depart * 6.30]11. 16} 4.00 11.55} .
34| 623|Harrisburgh 10.20, 1.40] 8.00 ¢ 61/1163{Waubuno 6.45 ¢
93| 724{PARIS *110.4512.10°8.25;°1. 42 3 [119}{Edwardsburgh 6.5311.30 AN,
7 | 793{Princetan 11.05 8.45 ! Ingersoll 7.1511.50] 3. A0, 12.35
2 1 813i{Arnolds ‘ < 1 93{128% .M. .
54| 863|Enstwood 1123 9.03 B 1| 33133 [Beachvillo L 7.0 4.50 e
43| 91 'Woodstock 11.33: 2.50] 9.13) ©.38 = |t 5 {138 |Woodstock , 7.38}12-16| 5.03 12.57
5| 9 [Beachville 11.44 9.24 W | 431142} [Eastwood ' 7,49 o
4111004 |Ingersoll 11.55{ 3.15] 9.35] 2.58 &3 | 531473|Arnolds ! 3
- — . p.u.,‘ 2 11493|Princeton " 8.0M12.45] 5.30
93'1093{Edwardsbur, 2.1 9. 55 ] arrive . . R R 3
S Wanbono ¢ i2.24  ho.02 R )1 sl P“"Siaopm (8- 301°1.06°5.50 144 A
arrive .12.40} 3.5510.20; 3.32 ﬁ 9311664 [Barrisburgh 8.55 1.30] 6.15 2.09 a
631194 LONDON AM. : D 331170 {Lynden 9.04; 1.35
depart | 7.1 1.10} 4.10 a2 B || 23h143lGopetown 9.14 . B
1041294 |Komoka 8.00 11.35 4.35 1.10 23{177 |Flamboro’ - 9.22 s
& |134 Mt. Brytz)de(snkf o 8.25 | 1.470 $.47 «g 34{1803|Dundas 9.22 2. gg g.&o 510 g
5 §1394|Longwo rid) | 8.560 ; 2.060] 5.00 . §arrivel 9,52 2 .05 .1
91149 |Glencoe 9.30) | 2.25 5.25 f g 51{1853| BAMILTOXN gaepano.ool 2,50 7.30 3.0
6111564 [Newbur 10.05 ' 2.40] 5.40 5.13 114{1974/Ontario 10.25 3.15 !
43/1593| Bothweil 10.20 | 2.49 S il 5 [2624{Grimsby 10.37, 3.28} 8.05
83|1684{Thamesville 10.50 ‘ 6.10) 1l 43]207 {Beamsville 10.49} 3.40 S
15 [1833(CEATHAM 11.485, 2.40; 6.45 6.16 5 |212 {Jordan 1.03 3.53] 8.30
. P.X. | 53[2172St. Catherines 11.26! 4.10] 8.48 4.30
1411198 {Baptiste Creek {12.28 2" (2194{Thorold u.ao‘ 4.20] 8.68 1.40
14 {212 [Belle River 1.33! 4.40! 7.45 %.10 P1. Dallousie Junc.
9 1221 jTecumsebh 2.10 , ‘
8 {229 'WINDSOR, arrive | 2.45 5.15 8.25 7.50 %229 {N. FALLS, nrrive  (11.55/ 4.45 9.30! 6.05
TORONTO TG mmm EAHIL'NN 1‘0 TORONTO, .
RTTRI RN R . a. [P MR M,
‘ TORONTO (depart). *2.23l11.05 4.58] 9.28 HAMILTON [depart}) 7. 40 %35 2.08] 710
53 1 53IMimico............ 7.45011.25] 5.20{ 9:65 24 ) 4 {Waterdown ........} 7.51 9.54 2.22] 7.25
6} { 12§|Port Credit......... 8.01111.39} 5.36/10.20 3 )7 |Wellington Square.. . 758 10.00] 2.30} 7.35
p. . 61| 134|Bronte. . ........... 8.12]10.14) 2.44] 7.55
8 | 203jOakwifle..... ... ... 8.20112.00] 5.56/10:50 4} | 173/00kville............ 8.22]10.32] 2.52{ 8.10
41 | 24i/Bronte............. 8.30{12.07| 6.05/11.05
61 | 303|Wellin onSquure .| 8.45]12.22] 6.21{11.30 8 25§P0tt0redn ......... 8.42(10.43] 3.16] 8.35
3 | 333}/ Waterdown........ 8.54|12.30] 6.30{11:4 6} | 32 [Mimico............. 8.57(10.63) 3.24| 8.55
14 37} HAMILTON (arnve)l 9.10)12.45! 6.45/12.00 . 51 37iTOROW0 {arrive].] 9.18]11.19 3.43! 9.18
TO GUELPH, &C. FROM GUELPH, &C.
i From : -
Total | 50 . . Total i
bta'nto STATIONS. . d. 0. ISta'ntol STATIONS. Mized. | Mixed.
Miles. [gn iz ‘ Mixed l Mixe Miles. {3 .
Harrishurg, depart.. ... 10.25 a.:. 8.05 p.m. Guelph, depart pau
8 6 (Branchton, amve ...... 10.50 ¢ {8.30 8 8 {Newhope * . “
12 § ¢ [Gan ¢ ., 11.16 « | 8.56 114 | 3§ (Prestor ¢ .
16 | 4 [Preston  « 1100 11,30 « | 910 = 16 | 4 |Galt = p
193 3} [Newhope ..., 11.45 « | 9.20 & 213 | 6 {(Branchton « . “
278 | 8 IGuelph woo L. 12.10 p.m.{ 9.45 « 218 | 6 !Harrisburgh, arriv

" FaYes between Hamilton and Toronto, $1.00~Toronto and Suspension Bridge $2.00.
C. J. BRYDGES, Munaging Director,



